C44BP DISHWASHERS
PARTS MANUAL

C44BP @l Zah 4+

TR
V2.0 2118030001
DSN: CC-16-01



CONTENT

C44BP Modul ..., 3
Drain System.........ccooiiiii 5
Transport System ... 7
Wash System ... 9
Rinse System ... 11
Fill System ... 13
BOOSter . 15
DOOr ASSY it 17
SWItCh BOX ..., 19
Switch Box(Electricity Heating) ..., 21
Dryer Module....... ... 23
Dryer Heating ......oooiiiiii e 25
Control box(dryer) ..o 27
Table End Switch(option) ..., 29
H

C44BP E‘iﬁ%%ﬁ% ...................................................... 3
HETK BR i eororemereonsreneraioniiiniiiniuisiiiiiniiistinisiienes 5
FETT B reeererasartonsrintiasisneiiniiiiionniniiisisioninisasiones 7
/%/%/\gﬁ ............................................................... 9
[lj.%{iﬂif%é}f ............................................................... 11
TETK BE i o eeererasartonortnisasisneiiniiisienninsisisininisasiones 13
B BRIl ceesenconsntntsantoneninistiinesisusiinisastsustintsiienes 15
[jgﬂ/ﬁ: .................................................................. 17
EE%%;FQ .................................................................. 19
F S8 AP ([ ) eeeeernerenernrennetareaneerneaaeeae 21
j;/tQ:F%.’;ﬁ% ............................................................... 23
j;;g:FjJD‘:jsh\‘ ............................................................... 25
}ﬁ%]]ﬁ (j;/ttq:) ...................................................... 27

T LY 2 o 929



C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

C44BP Modul
C44BP A5 524




\PH)BIHRT’

c
tﬂﬂsn

©oO~NOO O AWN-=
hur )

[ \NO JS L N N (L L L N UL I I §
QwWwoo~NOO P WN—O

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Parts No.
5
7159318-1
7159103-1
01-291605-001
01-245396-006
01-291315-003
08-000951-00013
08-000002-00002
08-000002-00004
01-245396-007
01-291315-001
00-896394-001
7159179-4
7159179-3
01-291409-002
08-000951-00011
01-291432-001
02-245621-003
08-000951-00010
08-000951-00012
7160717-001
7160717-005
7159323-1
00-775489-001
08-000951-00001
00-325008-001
00-325007-001
7154033
7157100-13
774749-6
02-229517-002
00-774714-001
7159181-10
7159181-6
7159181-4
7160138-5
7160135-1
119244

67500-31

119254
00-775612-001
08-000951-00014
271123

293946

7154090
08-000951-00008
08-000951-00028
7159125-21

C44BP Modul
C44BP R dE

Description
S FR

R E IR
WEiREER)

R

WKLz

JEI

2 i) S B

AR AR

IR AR

WKL

K17

pIEEY

TR FH B A

7K i AR A
NISER T

AR 4R
AR A
FTIFR

s E 4R

[EIE7AL

G 220V 12kW
L 200V 12kW
HL RV S 8
BERLE R
HEZE AR A

b A0 R

i JiH)

PARSE:

I EE A T

B

BN

[ Tk

M AR At lf 5
R

T

e

e

AhFLIE B

0 T

WAL
RISk
LR

aE

BE

R R[] 5 S SRR
A B e 478 > BRI
HEZK BT &S B SR A
K

Back Panel

Pothook

Holder Back Panel
Curtain Rod

Curtain

Control Box Insulation
Baffle Plate

Baffle Plate

Curtain Rod

Curtain

Reinforce Panel

Table Plate Assy

Table Plate Assy

Entry Cover

Entry Cover

Reinforce Bracket

Mit Temperature Hler NTC
Exit Cover

Front Panel

Heating Element 220V 12kW
Heating Element 200V 12kW
Heating Element Braket
Fix Plate

Wash Modul

Kit Adjustable Foot Fin
Foot

Cotter Pin

Spring Axis

Roll Spring

Magnetic Switch

Magnet

Spray Touch Switch
Cover

Switch Block

Screen Basket Compl.2-Parts
Tank Cover Fillter
Blocking Film

O Ring

Blocking Film
Temperature Probe
Bracket — Thermostat
Protector- High Limit
Sleeve

Heating Element Braket
Bracket — Thermostat
Bracket--Drain magnet switch
Water-Screen

Quantity
K

S A A A N 2 a NN A A A a NN DA

S A A A NN AaAPNDDNDDN AN 2NN DEE A A dNDdN A A




C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Drain System

HEK A4t




\PH)BAHRT’

lllus.

=

di

O© O ~NO OGP, WN
= H

NN
O OWoo~NOOUPdWN—=O

Parts No.
eIRs

NB-M6
08-000959-00120
7160121-1
08-000959-00101
7155306-5
08-000959-00103
08-000150-13219
00-229680-001
08-000959-00107
08-000504-00005
08-000959-00104
08-000504-00001
00-774714-001
00-323593-002
00-230080-001
00-229679-011
7153100-30
08-000959-00202
08-000959-00211
08-000959-00204
00-325706-012

Drain System

AEK 24t

Description
B

I B2 B M6
JEM

HEZK AR v 2% 5 a2
HEKE A
235 RC 1-1/27
1.5~ =i
HEzK #4523k 50
IR

HEZKE S48
BRI
HEZK B A1
BRI

WERS

=&

DS

HE

Uk
InsE AR A
TR B
M/ IR G OS

A

Butterfly Nut M6
Filter

Seal Drain Flange
Drain Flange
Plug

Tee Joint

Drain Convertion Joint
Pipe

Drain Pipe Bracket
Knob

Drain Handle
Drain Valve
Magnet

Tee Joint

Elbow

Pipe

Clamp

Reinforce Plate
Over Flow Seal
Over Flow Joint
Pipe

Quantity
HE

RS L NI U U N U | [ N L UL S UL (U U U ' © S N (L (I (L (.




C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Transport System
L) R4

A/




\PH)BIHRT’

lllus.

0

COOO\JO)O‘I-POOI\)A?

NN NNMNMNNDNMMNDNMNMNMNNDN DA A A A A @A
OO NO O, WN-_OOOONOOOTPWN—O

30

Parts No.
5
7160131-3
7160131-7
7160130-5
7159198-3
02-602920-000
00-774828-002
274748
01-296150-001
FE-022-85
01-296149-001
01-291772-001
01-291375-007
08-000954-00001
01-291534-001
01-291535-001
00-603026-000
01-243284-001
7159195-2
SCH-M8-30
02-785286-001
01-291387-001
7160132-2
00-600683-000
00-781007-001
00-868312-001
02-241802-001
7159195-1
SCH-M8-55
7159199-1
7159199-2
7159199-3
00-600681-000

Transport System

L R

Description
E

R L H il 28
R
UTILEEDISE S
AL

ER S

IR E A
EHRE
IEFTIREEoN

By 7Kk ek
feahime
BT
TR AR

T

WA

iR e

WS IR M6x25
B

71N

W 7N A iR M8x30
A EIFR

R BIT5S E
2y i A7

1

B

it

Bl 7K+ A

71N

ISR M8x55

FEHL 380V/220V/50Hz
FHL 380V/220V/60Hz
ML 200V/50Hz/60Hz

T

Flange Bearing Assy
Motor Bearing

Motor Holder Assy
Reducer

Tension Rod

Overload Tension Spring

Seal

Drive Slide
Water-proof Connector
Drive Sleeve
Transport Bar
Transport Frame Assy
Tray Guide

Sliding Roll

Distance Piece

Inner Hexagon Screw M6x25

Sleeve-Roller

Dog

Hexagon Screw M8x30
Overload Switch
Holding Plate

Drive crank

Parallel Key

Sealing

Plate-Cover
Waterproof cover

Dog

Hexagon Screw M8x55
Motor 380V/220V/50Hz
Motor 380V/220V/60Hz
Motor 200V/50Hz/60Hz
Parallel Key

Quantity
K

RS L N NG S (S UL U UL UL WS N @ © T SN @ o TN SO SNOE SN |\ RIS NG (U (U (U UL U UL UL I (S (S Q. §




C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Wash System
THERG




\HOBART’

Wash System

Bt RS
lllus. Parts No. Description Quantity
B RS e i
1 7159138-10 TEL A Manifold Assy 1
2 7160111-8 Ve KA Plug 1
3 08-000952-00004 b4 B R Wash Arm Assy 1
4 01-245086-001 TP E R End Cap 4
5 08-000952-10007 U AR Wash Arm Guide 1
6 01-245084-001 Ve Plug-Wash Pipe 6
7 08-000952-10005 R SRR Wash Arm Assy 1
8 01-291358-001 U AR Wash Arm Guide 1
9 08-000952-00003 ™ 4 P R Wash Arm Assy 1
10 7160112-8 Ve KA Plug 1
11 01-291358-002 YO AL R Wash Arm Guide 1
12 02-245340-003 0 %18 63%5.3 O-Ring 63%5.3 1
13 7160115-1 TBVER HKE Pressure Pipe 1
14 7160116-1 0 78 61.5%5.3 O-Ring 61.5x5.3 1
15 7160118-4 ok H B R Intake Part 1
16 7160114--2 kel Pump Shell Sealing 2
17 7160114-1 R Seal Waschpump 1
18 7160113-2 TR G Bracket Plate Assy 1
19 7160110-5 IKFELAAE 380v/220v/50Hz Pump Assy 380v/220v/50Hz 1
7160110-6 JKFELHAE: 380v/220v/60Hz Pump Assy 380v/220v/60Hz
7160110-7 IKFEA A 200v/50Hz,/60Hz Pump Assy 200v/50Hz/60Hz

20 08-000952-00009 PETRA Throttle 4
21 7154047 Gk Spring 1
22 7159138-5 IR Dog 1
23 7159138-8 REVapstis Throttle 1
24 08-000952-00006 TR A Throttle 1
25 08-000952-00014 b4 Wash Arm Pipe 3
26 08-000952-00013 T4 veEE Wash Arm Pipe 3
27 7159111-8 Ve SR EERE (B 5) Fixed Rod 1
28 7159111-9 Ve SR AT (D Fixed Rod 1

10



C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Rinse System
W R St




\PH)BAHRT’

lllus.

—

(OGD\IO)U‘IAQ)I\)—\T

R N N QO U (K I G |
oO~NO O~ WN—=O

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Parts No.
EIRs
01-291 337-001
01-245318-002
02-884505-002
00-885572-001
08-000953-00001
01-245062-001
02-245340-001
01-291297-002
01-291341-001
01-245318-001
01-291351-001
01-245329-001
02-245340-002
00-172739-009
01-291297-001
01-291342-003
00-323945-022
7159125-37
7159125-42
02-291339-002
02-291339-003
7152063
743284
FP-084-56
FP-028-03
7159141-3
00-775612-001
7159140-1

Rinse System

R »
M5k 2R 4

Description

FR

WAL F SRR

F=a

O JE [ 25%3.55

R

W R 2 1

I

0 JEFE 20X 2. 65

W IR 4

WAL R SR

= ii]

TN R

ek

0 T8 26. 5X 2. 65

Bl R

M IR 4

T VAR S 48

WA 22

Jie & 1900mm (R-L HLESfHF )

JBeE 650mm (L-R HLEAEH )

g Pt

M R 1 3

Mg I

Tk

A

B3k

NERES SRS

TGk -

WLIBisH}

Holding Plate
T-Piece

O-Ring 25%3.55
Nut

Rinse Pipe
Retaining Spring
0O-Ring 20%2.65
Stand Pipe Rinse
Holding Plate
T-Piece

Rinse Arrest Plate Base

Nipple

0O-Ring 26.5%2.65
Lock Nut

Stand Pipe Rinse
Holding Plate
Hose Clamp 22
Hose 1900mm
Hose 650mm
Rinse Pipe

Plug

Nuzzle

Union

Bushing

Plug

Temperature Tube
Temperature Probe
Cross Tee

Quantity
e

SN A A A A A A A a DN AaAaNDDNNDDNAA A

S A a aapNhooONdND

12



C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Fill System
KRG

13



\HOBART’

Fill System

AV ) Al
KRS

lllus. Parts No. Description Quantity
55 E5 4 FR B
1 7155303-7 hhez (ZEIRETHD RC3/4 7 Nipple 4
2 743287M JEIKAR 3/47 Filter 2
3 7159407 6 70 3 oy ah etk Nipple 4
4 08-000958-00001 K 8 S SR Bracket 2
5 7160117-2 U Al Clamp 4
6 7159061-1 HE7K FLE R Magnetic Valve 2
7 743289 3 3/47 Elbow 2
8 02-897680-001 KBk Union 1
9 00-323945-022 W4 22 Hose Clamp 22 7
10 7159125-45 Jie Hose 1
11 7159136-1 RER/ 0N THrottle 1
12 00-324097-000 Kk Elbow 1
13 00-775305-001 ] Washer 1
14 324183 2 R) Nut 1
15 7155314-3 I8 18] Valve 1
16 08-000958-00004 G1/4” W22 90° 253k G1/4" Elbow 1
17 00-229583-001 JE 13 Pressure Gauge 1
18 00-299240-001 Je A Sk Elbow 1
19 7159125-38 g Hose 1
20 00-775759-001 SR Air Gap 1
21 7159125-43 Jie & Hose 1
22 7159125-24 KA Water-screen 1
23 743433 Ji Hose Clamp 1

14



C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Booster
Bh#A28 5k

15



\HOBART’

lllus.

—

LOGJ\IO)O‘I-POOI\)A?

- A A A
g wWON—O

—_
»

17
18
19

Parts No.

15
08-000955-00001
08-000955-00002
08-000955-00004
08-000955-00005
743856

743289

7155206
7152070
7155315-4
7153087-11
00-775612-001
02-897680-001
02-168611-022
02-600588-000
743800-10
743800-5
743800-6
FP-028-03
FP-084-56
08-000955-00010

Booster

Description

R

Booster 1A &1
Booster fE4 24
Tl R AR AT

Uity i PR AT
LA

3k 3/47

HEH A4
VINEREPEEs

6 4+ =il
PRk 2R
Bk - 54
EIEHESk

Lo

Bk

BT

LI

LA

1/8 #42.1%

Fhs

C44BP FHEAFE B 7K SR

IZIIII‘

Bjj VA% %LS/LD

SY5Y

Booster Assy

Booster

Booster Insulation

Booster Cover Insulation
Safe Valve

Elbow

Washer

Temperature Tube

Tee Joint

Temperature Tube
Temperature Probe

Union

Gasket

Cover Nut

Seal

Heating Element 220V 9KW
Heating Element 200V 9KW
Plug

Bushing

Water-Proof Cover

Quantity

=

&
il

A A AN DA DMNAAO AN A A A A A A A A

16



C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Door Assy
EAERGE

(8)
@

17



\HOBART’

lllus.

—

OO\IO)O‘I-POOI\)A?

Parts No.

T
08-000956-10001
08-000956-00006
08-000956-00012
08-000956-00011
742026

290160
00-325064-008
08-000951-10005

Door Assy

Description

R
TR
IHEF
[TEHIR
T SR
Wbk &

Ts ek
RSN

[T HURF

WEERE:

Door

Door Handle
Baffle

Spring Bracket
Magnet Box
Magnet

Door Slide
Door Guide

Quantity

=

B

&

NN A A

18



C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Switch Box
25 FA

19



\PH)BIHRT’

lllus.

%

COOO\JOU(J'I-POOI\)—\T

—

d

Parts No.

5
08-000957-00003
08-000957-00006
08-000957-00007
08-000957-00009
08-000957-00008
08-000853-00000
00-897540-002
7151000-44
08-000957-00002

Switch Box

Description

ZFR

i SR AE

25 i) S AR A
bl
Hhzk

L]

SERE

BAE ZH14
TFIRS NS T

FEL Y5 iy - S 42

== svaxn

23 46

Control Box

Base Plate

Control Box Cover
Ground Wire Bracket
Wiring Cover
Emergency Stop
Operation Panel
Operation Fail
Terminal Bracket

Quantity
HE

JEL L L UL U U |\ NI S (. §

20



C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Switch Box(Electricity Heating)

FEL RS AR (FRnER )

—@
2

) &)

i

2918

®)

T

TS

TS

©

21



\HOBART’

O NOoO Ok WON -

e e e N (o]
w N = O

—
o

15
16

17

18

19

20
21
22

23

24

25

26
27
28

29

30
31

Parts No.

T
7151135-1
743835

08-000850-00000
08-000957-00142

02-135919-007
7155336
7159313-005
7159313-005
7159313-005
7159313-005
7159313-005
7159313-005
7159313-011

7159313-006

7159313-007

7159313-012
7159313-012

7159313-008

7159313-009

7159313-005

7159313-005

08-000957-00141

02-135919-009
7159313-003

7159313-003

7159313-003

7159313-003

7159313-019
7159313-010
02-135919-008

02-135919-004

00-897546-002
00-897545-004

Switch Box(Electricity Heating)

FEL A AR G ( HR I )

Description

R

A

Ha i X1

S 5 om - HF X17

S5, 470mmX35mm

EEPo

P 3% AX40-30-10-80 12K1
FEfil 2% AX40-30-10-80 2K1
PEfil 2% AX40-30-10-80 11K1
FEfi#s AX40-30-10-80 1K1
FEfil %% AX40-30-10-80 11K2
PEfil 3% AX40-30-10-80 1K2
AR (2 4)

Fan

Strainer
Power Terminal X1
Terminal X17
Guide

Block
Contactor
Contactor
Contactor
Contactor
Contactor
Contactor
Acceptor

ik #4775 MS116-0.63 (0.4-0.63A) Motor Protection Switch

1Q6 380V H1E!

kR IF % MS116-1.6 (1.0-1.6A)

1Q6 200V/220V #13!
R 106
S 105

ik R4 % MS116-4.0(2.5-4.0A)

1Q5 380V #l&!

AR FF 5% MS116-6.3(4.0-6.3A)

1Q5 200V/220V #8Y

B s AX40-30-10-80 2K2 (X T 7K
F8 nH 24KW F11 200V/220V HLI )

Bl g% AX40-30-10-80 12K2

(A T /K8 n#k 24kW 1 200V/220V

HLAL)

kAR IF % MS116-10(10-16A)
1Q0 ({LJHT 200V/220V H1E!)

B 90mmX35mm

Bfih 2% AX09-30-10

(H I b 13-14) 1K3
FEfl 2% AX09-30-10

(H I 13-14) 1K6

B A% AX09-30-10
(% ITht S 13-14) 1K7

Bl #5 AX09-30-10
(W FFfik 5 13-14) 1K8

B 1K8
Wi PR 2% 1Q1
54 245mmX35mm

S8 145mmX35mm (A H T 7K F6

24kW F1 200V/220V HL.EL )
T+ 25 hig
AR AR

(for 380V machine)

Motor Protection Switch
(for 200V&220V machine)
Auxiliary Contact
Auxiliary Contact

Motor Protection Switch
(for 380V machine)

Motor Protection Switch
(for 200V&220V machine)
Contactor (for 24kW/
200V/220Vmachine )

Contactor(for 24kW or
200V &220Vmachine)

Motor Protection Switch
(for 200V/220Vmachine)

Guide

Contactor
Contactor
Contactor

Contactor

Auxiliary Contact
Circuit Breaker
Guide

Guide (for 24kW
/200V/220Vmachine )

Expansion Board
Board

Quantity
K

S Y G G G

—_

22



C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Dryer Module

B PR

23



\HOBART’

lllus.
FPs

0 N O s

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Parts No.
Efp
7159329

08-000941-00006

7156028
7156029
7156028-1
7156029-1

08-000941-00001

01-245396-007
01-291315-001
01-291368-005
01-291375-005
01-291461-001
01-291713-001
01-291429-002
00-378747-186
00-325007-001
00-325008-001
00-734997-001
00-602579-000
7159195-2
01-243284-001
01-291534-001
01-291535-001
00-603026-000
00-325529-1
276903-35
7159332
7159173-5
7159173-6
7159195-1

Dryer Module
BB

Description
4K

B AR

AMLA RS
KAL  380v 50Hz
ML 380v 60Hz
KAL  220v 50Hz
ML 220v 60Hz
Yo B Ry Y O
WAGR =

KT

FH

TS AR

=] 7K A
SRR

7K A i AR A
B SRR
i J

i fiE)

HETF 7K A8 SRR
7N IR MBX30
eI

'E

WiZER
RiRE

WS fEREE M6X25
HEK &

HEAK G5 P

Ja R

Wi 28 S e 5
W28 SR R
eI

Side Panel CDS
Hood

Blower 380v/50Hz
Blower 380v/60Hz
Blower 220v/50Hz
Blower 220v/60Hz
CDS Body

Curtain Rod
Curtain

Tray Guide
Transport Assy
Water Deflector
Air Deflector

Table Plate Assy
Root Folder

Foot Screw-in Part
Kit Adjustable Fin
Root Folder
Hexagon Screw M8X30
Dog

Sleeve Roller
Sliding Roll
Sleeve Crank
Inner Hexagon Screw
Drainage

O Ring 103X3
Bare Panel CDS
Conveyor Connect
Conveyor Connect
Dog

Quantity
HE
1

1
1

N D aa a A DA DM DBADNPEADNDNDDNA OO D AN A A A

24



C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Dryer Heating

B n A

25



\HOBART’

lllus.

—

)
df

- =2 O 00 NO O,

- O

13

Parts No.
eiRS
08-000942-00001

01-245214-004
01-245557-005

02-229189-003
02-229189-004

01-245554-002
08-000942-00006
00-227748-001
FE-002-85
00-775489-001
00-378791-000
08-000942-00017
08-000942-00018
00-324157-000
00-775612-001

Dryer Heating
B

Description

24K

KR

L AR 22 25 R

IR T P4 IR AR S
HL#GE 220V 3kW
HL#GE 200V 1.5kW

HL IR 2RO
MR

RS Hidcc

Bl K4k

IR FEARSK I A

A PR U 42

BT KB (50H2)
BT KBUREAT (60H2)
FeFr

IRk

Blower Holder Assy

Holder Heating Elements

Air Blade

Heating Element 220V 3kW
Heating Element 200V

1.5kW

Holder Heating Element

Cover

Gland Cable
Gland Cable
Plate

Safety Temp.-Limiter

Plate
Plate
Plate
Temperature Probe

Quantity

26



C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Control box(dryer)
Pl CHEF

AN
\0/

o

o

® =

O

al OO OOoOooooo

(O0000 (e]e]ele]e

s

00000 [OO000

O0o0o

%@
[

27



\HOBART’

Control box(dryer)
el CHE)

lllus. Parts No. Description Quantity
Fa e HFR o
1 7159158-2 A ST Cover 1
2 WAGO0249 bk Block 2
3 02-695523-008 o ik i 47 IF % PKZMC-4.0 1Q8 Motor protect switch PKZMC-4.0 1Q8 1
380V 380V
02-695523-009 3% {4 9 IF % PKZMC-6.3 1Q8 Motor protect switch PKZMC-6.3 1Q8 1
220V 220V
4 743402-3 A28 DILMO7 10C 1K4 Contactor DILMO7 10C 1K4 1
5 743402-3 %% DILMO7 10C 1K5 Contactor DILMO7 10C 1K5 1
6 7159158-5 T A SR LR Control box, cpl. L-R 1
7159158-6 BB EEM RL Control box, cpl. R-L 1
7 00-695661-005 PSP E M32 Gland cable M32 1
8 00-695661-003 BUZE M20 Gland cable M20 3
9 FE-024-58 B E Gland cable 1
10 7159164-1 FE I3 P1-25/VISVB/N 2Q0 Main switch P1-25/V/SVB/N 2Q0 1
11 02-695524-001 W NHI-E-11-PKZ0 Auxiliary contact NHI-E-11-PKZ0 1

28



C44BP DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Table End Switch(option)
H BRI 5%

29



\HOBART’

lllus.
5

A WODN

Parts No.

]
00-735084-001
00-896493-002
00-735085-003

02-785286-001

Table End Switch(option)

R %

Description

HFR

fish & B

U B3
fiph AT A
SUEC A S

Trigger plate
U Bracket
Trigger rod

Overload switch

Quantity
K

_ A A

30



